



2017 5 22

22

						%
Silchester International Investors LLP	2017 5 18		1,100	\$28.6500	70,157,900	16.0200%
Silchester International Investors LLP	2017 5 18		1,300	\$28.6000	70,159,200	16.0200%
Silchester International Investors LLP	2017 5 18		4,500	\$28.7000	70,163,700	16.0200%
Silchester International Investors LLP	2017 5 18		7,400	\$28.7500	70,171,100	16.0200%



Silchester International Investors LLP	2017 5 18		24,300	\$28.9500	70,195,400	16.0200%
Silchester International Investors LLP	2017 5 18		52,800	\$28.9000	70,248,200	16.0300%
Silchester International Investors LLP	2017 5 18		42,400	\$28.8500	70,290,600	16.0400%
Silchester International Investors LLP	2017 5 18		31,200	\$28.8000	70,321,800	16.0500%
Silchester International Investors LLP	2017 5 18		3,100	\$29.0000	70,324,900	16.0600%
Silchester International Investors LLP	2017 5 18		700	\$28.8800		



Silchester International Investors LLP

22

Silchester International Investors LLP **Silchester**

Edgbaston Investment Partners LLP **Edgbaston**



Edgbaston

Edgbaston

Silchester

Silchester

Silchester

Edgbaston

Silchester

Edgbaston

Silchester

Silchester Edgbaston